Zener: 1.5AZ3.3 thru 1.5AZ68
Glass Passivated Zener
Features
● For surface mounted applications
in order to optimize board space
● Low profile space
● Glass passivated chip
● High reliability

Note 1:  Mounted on P.C.B. with 0.2 x 0.2” (5.0 x 5.0mm) copper pad areas.
Typical thermal resistance, junction to ambient(1) RθJA 120 °C / W
Typical thermal resistance, junction to lead(1) RθJL 28 °C / W
Items Symbol Value UNIT
Power dissipation P 1.5 W
Junction temperature TJ 150 ℃
Storage temperature range TSTG –55 to +150 ℃
TRR copyright -aA3-20170803                                                           - 1 - http://www.trr.com.cn
Pb
Zener: 1.5AZ3.3 thru 1.5AZ68
Glass Passivated Zener
Electrical Characteristics
TA =25℃ unless otherwise noted, VF=1.2VMax.@IF=200mA for all types.
6.0 200
 IZTVZ@IZT(V) ZZT@IZT ZZK@IZK IR@VR
1.5AZ7.5 7.12 7.5 7.88 50 3.0 400 0.5 2.5
1.5 319
1.5AZ5.1 4.84 5.1 5.36 73.5 4.0 350 1 2.5 2.0 294
1.5AZ4.7 4.46 4.7 4.94 79.8 5.0 500 1 2.5
1.0 385
1.5AZ4.3 4.08 4.3 4.52 87.2 6.0 500 1 2.5 1.0 349
1.5AZ3.9 3.7 3.9 4.1 96.1 7.5 500 1 12.5
1.0 455
1.5AZ3.6 3.42 3.6 3.78 104.2 9.0 500 1 35.5 1.0 417
1.5AZ3.3 3.13 3.3 3.47 113.6 10.0 500 1 50
mA μA Volts mA(dc)
1.5AZ5.6 5.32 5.6 5.88 66.9 2.0
Min Nom Max mA Ω Ω
TYPE(2)
IZM
250 1 2.5 3.0 268
1.5AZ6.2 5.89 6.2 6.51 60.5
200 1 2.5 5.2 221
2.0 200 1 2.5 4.0 242
500 0.5 2.5 7.0 165
37.51.5AZ10